
Date 

24.03.2025 Monday* 

25.03.2025 Tuesday 

Internal Assessnent Test-| will be conducted from 24.03.2025 (I|-year Students) and 

25.03.2025 (ll-year Students). The detailed schedule as follows. 

Day 

26.03.2025 Wednesday 

27.03.2025 Thursday 

28.03.2025 Friday 

Date 

29.03.2025 Saturday 

EINSTEIN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, Tirunelveli-12 

26.03.2025 

25.03.2025 Tuesday 

Day 

Wednesday 
27.03.2025 Thursday 
28.03.2025 Friday* 
29.03.2025 Saturday 

DEPfEXXMCELL 
INCHARGE 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 (EVEN SEM) 

INTERNAL ASSESMENT TEST-| SCHEDULE 

Copy to: 

Subject Code 

CE3401 

CE3402 

CE3403 

CE3404 

CE3405 

GE3451 

Subject Code 

CE3601 

CE3602 

AG3601 

CE3013 

OCS353 

Year/Sem 

1. Dept.File 

II/04 

Applied Hydraulics Engineering 

Strength of Materials 

Name of the Subject 

Concrete Technology 

Soil Mechanics 

Highway and Railway Engincering 
Environmental Sciences and Sustainability 

Year/Sem : III/06 

Name of the Subject 

Design of Steel Structural Elements 

Structural Analysis -II 

* May be subjected to change regarding Naan Mudhalvan Course 

Engineering Geology 

Advanced Construction Techniques 

2. Dept.Notice Board 

Data Science Fundamentals 

12.03.2025 

HOD/CIV 

Exam Time: 1Hour 40min 

TIME 

8.30am - 10.10am 

8.30am -10.10am 

8.30am - 10.10am 

8.30am - 10.10am 

8.30am - 10.10am 

8.30am - 10.10am 

Exam Time: 1Hour 40min 

TIME 

8.30am - 10.10am 

8.30amn - 10.10am 

8.30am - 10.10am 

8.30am - 10.10am 

8.30am - 10.10am 

PRINCIPAL 
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